www.edwardssignaling.com 12-37T M
FI
R
E
A
LA
R
M

*See ordering information for catalog numbers
*
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Contact Rating Switch
Contacts Reset
Field
Connections Wire SizeAmps Voltage
Single-action Station
MPSR1-SHTW-GE 10 A 120V AC SPST Hex Screw Terminals 14 to 18 AWG
MPSR1-S45W-GE 10 A 120V AC SPST Key Lock Terminals 14 to 18 AWG
MPSR1-DHTW-GE 10 A 120V AC DPDT Hex Screw Terminals 14 to 18 AWG
MPSR1-D45W-GE 10 A 120V AC DPDT Key Lock Terminals 14 to 18 AWG
Double-action Station
MPSR2-SHTW-GE 10 A 120V AC SPST Hex Screw Terminals 14 to 18 AWG
MPSR2-DHTW-GE 10 A 120V AC DPDT Hex Screw Terminals 14 to 18 AWG
MPSR2-S45W-GE 10 A 120V AC SPST Key Lock Terminals 14 to 18 AWG
MPSR2-D45W-GE 10 A 120V AC DPDT Key Lock Terminals 14 to 18 AWG
Double-action Station
with NYC White Strip
MPSR2-SHTW-GE-NYW 10 A 120V AC SPST Hex Screw Terminals 14 to 18 AWG
MPSR2-S45W-GE-NYW 10 A 120V AC SPST Key Lock Terminals 14 to 18 AWG
Explosionproof Manual
Station
MPSR1-D45WX-GE 10 A 120V AC DPDT Key Lock Terminals 14 to 18 AWG
Double-action Cover MPSR-LP 10 A 120V AC N/A N/A N/A N/A
Edwards MPSR Series manual pull stations are
non-coded fire alarm stations constructed of
die-cast material. All components are pre-painted